
  Grades 6-8      Grades 6-12      Grades 9-12

Curriculum-Informed Programming  
5/17-5/21

Tune in Monday through Friday, noon-5 PM, to the 
North Carolina Channel or stream at pbsnc.org/ahl

Watch PreK-third grade educational programming on the Rootle 24/7 PBS KIDS Channel. Check our schedule at pbsnc.org/rootle.

Noon
MONDAY 5/17 TUESDAY 5/18 WEDNESDAY 5/19 THURSDAY 5/20 FRIDAY 5/21

12:30

NOVA
Building Wonders:  

Istanbul’s Ancient Mystery
(Engineering)

Illustrative Math
Grade 6: Positive & 
Negative Numbers

(Math) Climate Change:  
The Facts
(Science)

Illustrative Math
Grade 6: Points on  
the Number Line

(Math)

Repeat from 5/20

1:00

Illustrative Math
Grade 7: Subtraction in 
Equivalent Expressions

(Math)

Illustrative Math
Grade 7:  

Combining Like Terms
(Math)

Repeat from 5/20

1:30

SciGirls
Terrific Pacific

(Science)

Illustrative Math
Grade 8: Dividing 

Powers of Ten
 (Math)

Changing Seas
Toxic Algae: Complex 
Sources & Solutions

(Science)

Illustrative Math
Grade 8: Negative 

Exponents Powers of Ten
(Math)

Hemingway
A Writer  

(1899-1929)
(English Language Arts)

2:00

Changing Seas
Alien Invaders

(Science)

Illustrative Math
Algebra: Expressions  

in Factored Form
(Math)

Changing Seas
The Future of Seafood

(Science)

Illustrative Math
Algebra: What Are 
Perfect Squares?

(Math)

2:30
NOVA Wonders

Can We Make Life?
(Science)

NOVA
Decoding the  

Great Pyramid
(Engineering)

NOVA
Dead Sea Scroll 

Detectives
(Science)

NOVA
Bigger Than T. Rex

(Science)

3:00

3:30

Eyes on the Prize
The Keys to  

the Kingdom  
1974-1980

(Social Studies)

The Statue of Liberty
(Social Studies)

American Experience
Mr. Tornado

(Social Studies)

Country Music
Will the Circle  
Be Unbroken?  

(1968-1972)
(Social Studies)

Hemingway
The Avatar  
(1929-1944)

(English Language Arts)

4:00

4:30

Eyes on the Prize
Back to the Movement 

1979-Mid 80s
(Social Studies)

American Experience
The Codebreaker
(Social Studies)

Dictator’s Playbook
Saddam Hussein
(Social Studies)

5 PM
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